Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.55
1:20.26
1:20.63
1:20.65
1:20.94
1:21.70
1:22.54
1:22.70
1:22.83
1:22.86
1:23.04
1:25.15
1:25.75
1:25.86
1:29.49

1:30.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.55
1:20.26
1:20.65
1:20.63
1:20.94
1:21.70

1:22.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
326
322
322
318
309
300
298
297
296

273
267
266

224

WA Pts

335
326
322
322
318
309
297

Round

m I m I

I

m I M M

Round

H
F

Date

04/11/18
07/10/18
09/12/17
12/04/18
19/11/17
20/04/17
08/11/15
21/04/16
06/11/16
23/04/15
09/07/16
22/11/14
24/04/14
19/10/14
24/11113
11/04/13

Date

04/11/18
07/10/18
12/04/18
09/12/17
19/11/17
20/04/17
06/11/16

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016

BG Para-Swimming Championships

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

DSE National Short Course Meet

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Venue

Portsmouth
Sovereigne
Manchester
Summerfields LC
Hastings
Hastings
Portsmouth
Hastings
Portsmouth
Hastings
Hastings
Manchester
Hastings
Eastbourne
Sheffield

Hastings

Venue

Portsmouth
Sovereigne
Summerfields LC
Manchester
Hastings
Hastings

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
S E Region
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:23.04
1:22.70
1:22.54
1:22.86
1:25.15
1:25.86
1:25.75
1:29.49
1:30.94

Copyright 2024

298
300
296
273
266
267
235
224

T

I M

09/07/16
21/04/16
08/11/15
23/04/15
22/11/14
19/10/14
24/04/14
24/11113
11/04/13

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5
BG Para-Swimming Championships

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

DSE National Short Course Meet

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Hastings
Hastings
Portsmouth
Hastings
Manchester
Eastbourne
Hastings
Sheffield

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings

Hastings
S E Region
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Hastings

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



