Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.55	335	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Hastings	2
1:20.26	326	F	07/10/18	ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler	Sovereigne	Hastings	3
1:20.63	322	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Hastings	2
1:20.65	322	F	12/04/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
1:20.94	318	F	19/11/17	Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet	Hastings	Hastings	3
1:21.70	309	F	20/04/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:22.54	300	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:22.70	298	F	21/04/16	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:22.83	297	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Hastings	2
1:22.86	296	F	23/04/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:23.04	295	F	09/07/16	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016	Hastings	Hastings	3
1:25.15	273	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester	S E Region	2
1:25.75	267	F	24/04/14	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:25.86	266	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hastings	3
1:29.49	235	Н	24/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	2
1:30.94	224	F	11/04/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.55	335	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Hastings	2
1:20.26	326	F	07/10/18	ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler	Sovereigne	Hastings	3
1:20.65	322	F	12/04/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
1:20.63	322	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Hastings	2
1:20.94	318	F	19/11/17	Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet	Hastings	Hastings	3
1:21.70	309	F	20/04/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:22.83 Copyright 2024	297 4	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Hastings Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.04	295	F	09/07/16	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016	Hastings	Hastings	3
1:22.70	298	F	21/04/16	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:22.54	300	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
1:22.86	296	F	23/04/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:25.15	273	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester	S E Region	2
1:25.86	266	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hastings	3
1:25.75	267	F	24/04/14	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
1:29.49	235	Н	24/11/13	DSE National Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Hastings	2
1:30.94	224	F	11/04/13	Hastings Seagulls Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS